Territorio

Abitanti

Cattolici

Parrocchie
Sacerdoti Diocesani
Sacerdoti Religiosi
Religiosi

Religiose
Seminaristi magg.

Catechisti

Iringa prima della
divisione

43.218 Km?
2.789.871
766.393

45

111

29

160

735

110

935

Nuova Diocesi di
Mafinga

11.016 Km?
617.770
236.299

17

30

11

5

136

52

350

Iringa dopo la divisione

32.202 Km?
2.172.101
530.094

28

81

18

155

599

58

585



