	Iringa prima della divisione	Nuova Diocesi di Mafinga	Iringa dopo la divisione
Territorio	43.218 Km ²	11.016 Km²	32.202 Km ²
Abitanti	2.789.871	617.770	2.172.101
Cattolici	766.393	236.299	530.094
Parrocchie	45	17	28
Sacerdoti Diocesani	111	30	81
Sacerdoti Religiosi	29	11	18
Religiosi	160	5	155
Religiose	735	136	599
Seminaristi magg.	110	52	58
Catechisti	935	350	585